
•	� Establish ‘shovel-ready’ sites within national parks ready for private 
investment to develop new unique tourism accommodation;

•	� Facilitate new regional tourism experiences identified in the Tourism 
Destination Management Plans that will activate national park visitation;

•	� Create density and diversity of tourism products throughout the regions 
by engaging and building capability within the tourism industry

•	� Undertake demand and feasibility assessments, and land assembly works;

•	� Assist private sector operators through the various stages of planning and 
development of new tourism experiences and assets activating National 
Parks

•	� Enhancing tourism experience development activities by providing 
development workshops, tools and one-on-one coaching for tourism 
operators

N A T I O N A L  P A R K  
T O U R I S M  E X P E R I E N C E S 
D E V E L O P M E N T  P R O G R A M

For general enquiries regarding experience development please email 
experiences@westernaustralia.com

mailto:experiences%40westernaustralia.com?subject=


G E R A L D T O N

P E R T H

B U N B U R Y

A L B A N Y

K A R R A T H A

E X M O U T H

E U A N  M A R T I N   |   P E R T H

Euan.Martin@westernaustralia.com
0499 762 816  

SERVICE AREAS & PROJECTS
•	 �Perth, Avon Valley, Rockingham  
•	 �Perth Hills, Dwellingup, Peel, 

Nambung NP

N I C O L E  N E L S O N   |   G E R A L D T O N

Nicole.Nelson@westernaustralia.com
0428 400 368

SERVICE AREAS & PROJECTS
•	 �Geraldton, Abrolhos Islands,  

Mt Augustus 
•	 Kalbarri, Shark Bay

T O N I A  H O M E   |   B U N B U R Y

Tonia.Home@westernaustralia.com
0499 865 047

SERVICE AREAS & PROJECTS
•	 Bunbury, Busselton, Margaret River
•	 �Collie, Nannup, Dryandra,  

Southern Forests

K Y L I E  S U L L I V A N   |   A L B A N Y

Kylie.Sullivan@westernaustralia.com
0499 938 305

SERVICE AREAS & PROJECTS
•	 Albany (Bicentenary)
•	 Esperance, Great Southern

J A M E S  A R C H I B A L D   |   E X M O U T H

James.Archibald@westernaustralia.com
0499 972 215

SERVICE AREAS & PROJECTS
•	 �Total Solar Eclipse, Exmouth, 

Carnarvon  
•	 Onslow

J A H N A  L U K E   |   K A R R A T H A

Jahna.Luke@westernaustralia.com
0499 948 338

SERVICE AREAS & PROJECTS
•	 Pilbara 
•	 Kimberley

M E E T  T H E  T O U R I S M  E X P E R I E N C E 
D E V E L O P M E N T  T E A M

For more information on unique accomodation please contact Director Policy and Planning Vicki Robertson 
Vicki.Robertson@westernaustralia.com or visit www.tourism.wa.gov.au

mailto:Vicki.Robertson%40westernaustralia.com?subject=
http://www.tourism.wa.gov.au

